
FRIED CALAMARI
with homemade marinara sauce
 and lemon
11.95

GRILLED CALAMARI
marinated in lemon vinaigrette,
over argula and cherry tomatoes
12.95

MOZZARELLA (3)
with homemade marinara sauce
8.95

MUSSELS MARINARA
sauteed with garlic and white wine,
choice of red or white sauce
11.95

CHICKEN WINGS
mild or spicy 
served with bleu cheese
10.95

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
stuffed eggplant with mozzarella,
oven baked ricotta and topped
with mozzarella
11.95

MEATBALLS
homemade meatballs
served in tomato sauce
8.95

EGGPLANT CARROZA
eggplant sandwiched with fresh 
mozzarella, prosciutto,
& tomato sauce
11.95

Appetizers

HOUSE SALAD
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, olive, 
pepperoncini, & onion
    3.95      7.95
CHEF SALAD
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion, 
provolone, boiled egg, & ham
9.95

MEDITERRANEAN  SALAD
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, olives
oregano, chunks of feta
8.95

GRILLED VEGETABLE SALAD
grilled eggplant, peppers, zucchini with lettuce, 
tomato & feta cheese
9.95
CAPRESE SALAD
fresh mozzarella & cherry tomatoes,
served over arugula with balsamic vinaigrette drizzle
10.95

CAESAR SALAD
add chicken 3.95
add shrimp 6.95
    5.95      10.95

Salads

S L

S L

Sides
5.95SPINACH OR BROCCOLI

sauteed in garlic & oil

5.95SIDE OF VEGETABLES
seasonal

4.95OVEN ROASTED POTATOES
homemade with herbs

5.95SIDE OF PASTA
meat sauce, alfredo, or garlic & oil

4.95SIDE OF PASTA
tomato or marinara sauce

GARLIC ROLLS 1/2 DOZEN DOZEN
3.95 6.95

Soup
3.95PASTA E FAGIOLI 6.95

CUP BOWL

3.95 6.95SOUP OF THE DAY
ask your server

Dessert

TIRAMISU
CHEESECAKE
CANNOLI
CHOCOLATE TORTINO

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

2.00
3.50
5.00
2.75
2.75

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPUCCINO
SODA (1 FREE REFILL)

ICED TEA, COFFEE
OR TEA

COORS LIGHT
O’DOULS (NON-ALCOHOL)

CORONA
HEINEKEN
AMSTEL LITE
PERONI
STELLA ARTOIS

1.50
3.95

BOTTLED WATER STILL
SAN PELLEGRINO

6.95

Beer

Beverages

1/2 LITER LITER

4.00Domestic..........................

Imported.......................... 5.00

Draft Beer...........

BUDWEISER
BUD LIGHT
MICHELOB AMBER BOCK
SHOCK TOP

3.50
MUG PITCHER

9.95

House Wines
6.00Glass..............................

Half Carafe.................... 15.00

Full Carafe..................... 28.00

ASK YOUR SERVER
FOR CURRENT SELECTION

CHICKEN TENDERS
with french fries

8.95

KIDS SPAGHETTI
& METBALLS

6.95

MAC N’ CHEESE
6.95

CHEESE RAVIOLI
7.95

PENNE WITH
BUTTER

4.95

KIDS SODA
OR TEA

1.75

Kids Menu



served with soup or salad, and 3 garlic rolls

PENNE A LA VODKA
with pink sauce
15.95

PENNE PRIMAVERA
season vegetables, sauteed with
white wine, marinara & basil
14.95

ANGEL HAIR PASTA WITH SHRIMP
choice of marinara, scampi, or fra diavolo
16.95

LINGUINI WITH CLAMS
fresh clams sauteed in white wine
with choice of white or red sauce
16.95

HOUSE MADE GNOCCHI
with fresh tomotoes & basil
15.95

SACCHETTINI
filled with pear, served in four cheese 
sauce with roasted walnuts
18.95

BAKED ZITI
with ricotta, mozzarella & tomato sauce
14.95

LASAGNA
homemade with mozzarella & tomato sauce
15.95

STUFFED MANICOTTI
with ricotta, spinach, mozzarella in a bechamel sauce
14.95

STUFFED SHELLS
with ricotta, mozzarella, & tomato sauce
14.95

PENNE WITH SAUSAGE & BROCCOLI DI RABE
16.95

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS
11.95

RIGATONI WITH MEAT SAUCE
14.95

TORTELLINI
with basil pesto & oven dried tomatoes
16.95 | ADD CHICKEN 4.95 | ADD SHRIMP 6.95

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
15.95 | ADD CHICKEN 4.95 | ADD SHRIMP 6.95

CHEESE RAVIOLI
CLASSIC 14.95 / BAKED 16.95

Pasta

with choice of soup or salad, 3 garlic rolls,
and side of spaghetti with tomato sauce

CHICKEN CACCIATORE
1/2 roasted chicken with olives, caper, 
mushrooms, peppers, & marinara
16.95

CHICKEN PICCATA
chicken breast sauteed in a lemon wine butter sauce 
with capers
16.95

CHICKEN FRANCESE
chicken breast sauteed in a lemon wine butter sauce
16.95

CHICKEN SORRENTINA
chicken breast with eggplant, ham, mozzarella
served in a light marinara sauce
16.95

CHICKEN MARSALA
with mushrooms, marsala wine
15.95

STUFFED CHICKEN
breaded chicken breast stuffed with spinach,
bacon, mozzarella, topped with marinara sauce
16.95

CHICKEN PARMAGIANA
16.95

CHICKEN MILANASE
16.95

GRILLED CHICKEN
16.95

VEAL PICCATA
lemon, wine
butter sauce with capers
17.95

VEAL SALTIMBOCA
prosciutto, sage, butter sauce
17.95

VEAL FRANCESE
lemon, wine, butter sauce
17.95

VEAL PIZZAIOLA
white wine, marinara, and oregano
17.95

VEAL MARSALA
mushrooms, marsala wine
17.95

VEAL PARMAGIANA
prosciutto, sage, butter sauce
17.95

VEAL CUTLET
with green peppercorn sauce
17.95

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS
sauteed with white wine & marinara
15.95

ZUPPA DI PESCE
clams, mussels, calamari, shrimps, fish
over linguine with red sauce
31.95

JUMPO SHRIMP
with green peppercorn 
21.95

SALMON
grilled, poached, oven baked, or pan seared
served over creamy spinach
with oven roasted potatoes
31.95

SHRIMP PARMIGANA
19.95

SAUTEED CALAMARI
19.95

Entrees



Sandwiches
8.95MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

meatballs, tomato sauce, mozzarella

8.95CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
chicken cutlet, tomato sauce, mozzarella

9.95VEAL PARMIGIANA
veal cutlet, tomato suace, mozzarella

8.95EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
eggplant, tomato sauce, mozzarella

8.95SAUSAGE & PEPPERS
sausage, peppers, onion, marinara, mozzarella

8.95ITALIAN SANDWICH
salami, ham, capicola, provolone,
lettuce, tomato, onion, dressing

8.95GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
regular or cajun

8.95TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
homemade tuna salad, lettuce,
tomato, onion, provolone

9.95CAPRESE SANDWICH
fresh mozzarella, tomato, basil, arugula

9.95PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
steak, onion, provolone

10.95CALZONE
toppings .99 each

12.95STROMBOLI
sausage, muchroom, green peppers

20.95S L

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

CHEESE  
REGULAR TOPPINGS
GOURMET TOPPINGS

7.95
.99

1.99

 10.95
1.99
2.99

15.95
2.99
3.99

10.95

10.95

10.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

19.95

19.95

21.95

MEAT LOVERS
pepperoni, sausage, meatball, bacon

MARIO’S SPECIAL
pepperoni, sausage, mushroom,
onion, peppers

VEGGIE
mushroom, olive, peppers, onion

Pepperoni
Sausage
Meatbals
Onion
Peppers
Mushroom
Eggplant
Extra Cheese
Italian Perroncini
Gorgonzola
Bacon
Fresh Garlic
Fresh Basil
Black Olives
Fresh Tomato
Spinach

Regular Toppings
Chicken
Shrimp
Pineapple
Ricotta
Artichoke
Fresh Mozzarella
Prosciutto Crudo
Oven Dried Tomatoes

Premium Toppings

11.95 15.95 20.95WHITE PIZZA
spinach, ricotta, fresh garlic

11.95 13.95 18.95MARGARITA
fresh tomato, fresh basil, fresh mozzarella

Speciality Pizza

Pizza

ADDITIONAL REGULAR TOPPINGS .99 EACH
ADDITIONAL GOURMET TOPPINGS 2.99 EACH

CAESAR SALAD ADD $1
EXTRA DRESSING ADD $1

SUBSTITUTE VEGETABLE FOR PASTA ADD $2

Sauce To Go
TOMATO SAUCE 6.95 PINT / 12.95 QUART
MEAT SAUCE 9.95 PINT / 16.95 QUART
ALFREDO OR VODKA SAUCE 5.95 CUP

PEPPERCORN DRESSING 5.95 CUP

Soup To Go
7.95 PINT / 11.95 QUART

Substitutions


